il. MOWERS FOR PROFESSIONAL GARDENING / BROYEUR POUR ESPACES VERTS /

The gardenmg mower PANTHER model lSspecnalIy desngned for shreddlng grass; whether on golfcourses; urban green spaces parks and gard',e'vs,-_ : -3 _ Zoe, AR ‘};_ s ..,_ 5 FREIFCHNE'DER FUR TRAKTOREN
of up'to-2cm in diameter, for both private and professtonal use. This moweris suitédite the smallest tractors, from. 20 to 80 HP. Adjustable ret,entlon i il "= ;;::\_' e “' " it &
-ﬂ F absorptlon Roller for helghtadjustment Very solld-and | sturdily built. Uniform shreddlng I et ) - - "_~- ' -

Le broyeur pour espaces verts PANTHER est spécialement concu pour lebroyage d he'rbe de terrains de golf, le nettoyage desmilieux urbains, des parcs et d'éﬂardlns-
ainsi que pour broyer les-branches jusqu‘a 4.cm de diamétre. Il peut étre destiné aussibien a un usage partictilier que-professionnel. Ce broyeur-est adapte aux. -,
tracteurs peu puissants de 20 a 80 ch. Systeme anti-projection réglable. Faible absorptlc@ dep’unssance Rouleau pour réglage de hauteur. Constructlon tres robuste &1
durable. Broyage uniforme.

Garten, sowohl fur, Privatpersonen als auch Gewerbetreibende. Dieser Mulcher eignet sich fur kleine Traktoren mit 20 bis 80 PS. Verstellbare Ruckhaltézinken. -
Niedrige Leistungsaufnahme. Walzer zur Hoheneinstellung. Sehr stabile uncl WIderstandsfahlgeBauwelse (ﬁlelchformr’geZerklelnerung

e Der Mulcher fur den GARTEN MODELL PANTHER dient insbesondere der Zerkleinerung von Gras, fur Golfplatze, zur S'a"dberung von stadtischen Raumen,Parks und 2
-
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TRITURADORA PANTHER

Modelo/Model/Modéle/Modell T-PTR-URL-14 (Fijo/Fixed/Starre)

Ancho de trabajo / Working width
Largeur de travail / Arbeitsbreite

1000
1200
1400

Ancho total / Total width
Largeur totale / Gesamtbreite

1190
1390
1590

Peso Kg. / Weight kg.
Poids kg. / Gewicht kg.

HP (indicativo) / HP (indicative)
Ch (indicatif) / PS (Richtwert)

20-35
25-40
30-60

Martillos / Hammers
Marteaux / Hammer

218 24
266 28
313 32

1600
1800

1790
1990

CARCASAS DE RODAMIENTOS
EN HIERRO FUNDIDO

ROTOR MARTILLO OSCILANTE, BAJA ABSORCION DE POTENCIA
SWINGING HAMMER ROTOR, LOW POWER ABSORPTION
ROTOR MARTEAUX OSCILLANTS, FAIBLE ABSORTION
DE PUISSANCE
ROTOR MIT BEWEGLICHEN HAMMERN, NIEDRIGE

LEISTUNGSAUFNAHME

DIAMETRO EJE @ 40 mm.
AXLE DIAMETER @ 40 mm.
DIAMETRE DE L'AXE @ 40 mm.
ACHSDURCHMESSER @ 40 mm.

TIPO MARTILLO
HAMMER TYPES
TYPE DE MARTEAU
HAMMERTYP

STRUCTURES DE ROULEMENT EN

FONTE Ancho total / Total width

Largeur totale / Gesamtbreite

1190
1390
1590
1790
1990

Ancho de trabajo / Working width
Largeur de travail / Arbeitsbreite

1000
1200
1400
1600
1800

s

- RODAMIENTOS DEL ROTOR OSCILANTES

- CORREAS TIPO SPB

- RULO TRASERO

- MARTILLOS CON FILO CORTE IDEAL HIERBA

- TORNILLOS DE LOS MARTILLOS EN ACERO 12.9
AS RETENEDORAS

- TRANSMISION INCLUIDA

- GRUPO RUEDA LIBRE

- ROULEMENTS OSCILLANTS DU ROTOR.

- COURROIES TYPE SBP.

- ROULEAU ARRIERE

- HAMMERS WITH CUTTING EDGE IDEAL FOR GRASS
- VIS DES MARTEAUX EN ACIER 12.9.

- GRIFFES DE RETENUE.

- TRANSMISSION INCLUSE

- GROUPE AVEC ROUE LIBRE INCLUSE

ACCESORIOS OPCIONALES /
ACCESSOIRES OPTIONNELS /

Ancho de trabajo / Working width
Largeur de travail / Arbeitsbreite

1000
1200
1400
1600
1800

RASCADOR DEL RULO TRASERO

RACLETTE DU ROULEAU ARRIERE

361 36
408 40

50-70
60-80

Modelo/Model/Modeéle/modell T-PTR-URL-14 (Desplazable/Offset/Déportable/Verfahrbar)

Peso Kg. / Weight kg.
Poids kg. / Gewicht kg.

Martillos / Hammers
Marteaux / Himmer

HP (indicativo) / HP (indicative)
Ch (indicatif) / PS (Richtwert)

20-35
25-40
30-60
50-70
60-80

238 24
286 28
333 32
381 36
428 40

- SWINGING ROTOR BEARINGS.

- V-BELTS SPB TYPE.

- REAR ROLLER.

- HAMMERS WITH CUTTING EDGE IDEAL FOR GRASS
- HAMMER SCREWS MADE OF 12..9 STEEL.

- RETAINER SPIKES.

- TRANSMISSION INCLUDED

- FREE WHEEL GROUP INCLUDED

- SELBST EINSTELLENDE ROTORLAGER .

- SBP-KEILRIEMEN.

- HOHENVERSTELLBARE WALZE

- HAMMER MIT KURZER SCHNEIDE IDEAL FUR GRASS
- HAMMERSCHRAUBEN AUS STAHL 12.9.

- HALTEZINKEN

- EINSCHLIESSLICH GETRIEBE

- EINSCHLIESSLICH FREIE RADGRUPPE
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